Evaluates: MAX38911MAX38911 WLP Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX38911 WLP evaluation kit (EV kit) evaluates the
MAX38911 in a WLP package. The MAX38911 is a low-
noise, high-PSRR pMOS linear regulator. The MAX38911
WLP EV kit operates over an input range of 1.7V to 5.5V,
provides a factory-preset output-voltage range of 0.8V
to 5.0V in 50mV steps, and can deliver up to 500mA of

Samsung Electro-Mechanics
America. Inc. www.samsungsem.com
Ordering InformationComponent Suppliers
Maxim Integrated  │ 3www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX38911MAX38911 WLP Evaluation Kit
MAX38911 WLP EV Kit Bill of Materials
ITEM REF_DES QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
1 C1 1
C0402C103K5RAC;
GRM155R71H103KA88;
C1005X7R1H103K050BE;
CL05B103KB5NNN;
UMK105B7103KV
KEMET; MURATA;
TDK;
SAMSUNG ELECTRONIC;
TAIYO YUDEN
0.01µF CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.01µF; 50V;
TOL = 10%; TG = -55°C TO +125°C; TC = X7R
2 C2, C3 2
GMC10X7R475K6R3NT;
CL10B475KQ8NQN;
JMK107BB7475KA;
CL10B475KQ8NQNC;
06036C475KAT2A
CAL-CHIP ELECTRONIC INC.;
SAMSUNG;
TAIYO YUDEN;
SAMSUNG;AVX
4.7µF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 4.7µF; 6.3V;
TOL = 10%; MODEL=; TG = -55°C TO +125°C;
TC=X7R;
3 GND, IN, OUT 3 108-0740-001 EMERSON
NETWORK POWER
108-0740-001 CONNECTOR; MALE; PANELMOUNT; BANANA JACK;
STRAIGHT; 1PIN
4 JU1, JU2 2 PEC03SAAN SULLINS PEC03SAAN CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE; BREAKAWAY;
STRAIGHT; 3PINS
5 SU1, SU2 2 SNT-100-BK-G SAMTEC SNT-100-BK-G
TEST POINT; SHUNT AND JUMPER; STR; TOTAL LENGTH = 6.10MM;
BLACK; INSULATION=GLASS FILLED POLYESTER;
CONTACT = PHOSPHOR BRONZE
6 U1 1 MAX38911ANT+ MAXIM MAX38911ANT+ EVKIT PART - IC; MAX38911ANT+; 500MA LOW NOISE PMOS LDO
WITH LOW POWER MODE; TEMPORARY FOOTPRINT
7 PCB 1 MAX38911WLP MAXIM PCB PCB:MAX38911WLP
8 BUMP1-BUMP4 DNI 4 SJ-5003(BLACK) 3M ELECTRONIC
SOLUTIONS DIVISION
SJ-5003(BLACK) BUMPER; BLACK-HEMISPHERICAL SHAPE EVKIT EH0231;
0.44D/0.2BH; RESILIENT ELASTOMER POLYURETHANE